
One Way

102300 - Clear Comfort Pastry Bags
Comfort Clear Pastry Bags  - 21"

vGSS-LLv1 - 04/26/2024 03:56 AM

100

0

0g 0%

0g 0%

0mg 0%

0mg 0%

0g 0%

0g 0%

0g

Includes 0g Added Sugar 0%

0g

0mcg 0%

0mg 0%

0mg 0%

0mg 0%

Comfort Clear Pastry Bags  - 21"

Non dry applications.
The food contact compliance for these
applications was determined as
recorded in
the Regulation (EU) 10/2011. All tests
are performed for room temperature
applications* and are only valid for
applications at this temperature.
The Comfort Clear Piping bag was
tested with the following simulants:

Free From:

Brand Manufacturer Product Category

One Way IN2FOOD GOURMET LLC Pastry Bags & Tips

UPC MFG # SPC # GTIN Pack Pack Desc.

1023 102300 08717249540588 100/21 IN

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

2.88lb 2.88lb Netherlands No

Shipping Information

Length Width Height Volume TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

12.5in 4in 4in 0.12ft3 6x8 999days 60°F / 77°F

See label for suggestions

USED TO PUT ICING IN BAG OR
OTHER PRODUCT FOR CAKE

NA



One Way

102300 - Clear Comfort Pastry Bags
Comfort Clear Pastry Bags  - 21"

vGSS-LLv1 - 04/26/2024 03:56 AM

- By Measure

0mcg

0mg

0g

0g 0g 0mg

0g 0g 0mg

0 0mg

0 0g 0mg


